 ergonomic
 optimum power-to-weight ratio
 simple operation
 reversible
Drills - Pistolgrip
DCZ 10524 10.2013
Our line of drills are especially robust air tools for the drilling of different mate-
rials.

Reversible
Pneumatic drill
TYPE KEY
3
SPECIFICATIONS - DRILLS - PISTOLGRIP - POWER OUTPUT 170 / 210 W (.23 - .28 HP)
Drills - pistolgrip, trigger start
Standard Equipment: Part Number
Quick release coupler 804250 - - -
Quick release nipple 323213 - - -
Nipple (for models PV...H) - 6072226 6072226 6072226
Drill chuck 804655 830721 830722 -
Quick change chuck - - - 830723
Hose nozzle (for type PV 6A, PV 6A-B, PV 6E) - 830719 830719 830719
Allen key 5 mm - - 800448 800448
Spanner 8 mm - - 800399 800399
DP 017-040ZB10
Drill Model
Part No.
DP 017-040ZB10
3020181A
PV 6A
826290 A
PV 6A-B
830500 A
PV 6E
Without hoses 826290 B
Drill Model
Part No.
- PV 6AH
6060081A
PV 6A-BH
6060082A
PV 6EH
With supply / exhaust hose 6060083A
Max. power output W (hp) 170 (.23) 210 (.28) 210 (.28) 210 (.28)
Drilling into steel mm (in) 4 (.16) 6 (.24) 6 (.24) 6 (.24)
Drilling into aluminium mm (in) 6 (.24) 6 (.24) 6 (.24) 8 (.31)
Drill chuck capacity mm 0,5 - 6 0,5 - 6 0,5 - 6 0,5 - 10 Quick
Drill chuck -  DIN 238 B10 B10 - -
Spindle thread - - 3/8“x24 3/8“x24
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 4 000 5 000 5 000 5 000
Air consumption (no load) m3/min (cfm) 0,35 (12.36) 0,60 (21.19) 0,60 (21.19) 0,60 (21.19)
Air consumption (at max. power) m3/min (cfm) 0,35 (12.36) 0,50 (17.66) 0,50 (17.66) 0,50 (17.66)
I.D. of air inlet hose mm (in) 6 (.24) 8 (.31) 8 (.31) 8 (.31)
Length of supply / exhaust hose m - -
2 / 1
-
2 / 1
-
2 / 1
Distance from spindle center
to outside of housing T mm (in) 15 (.59) 16,5 (.65) 16,5 (.65) 16,5 (.65)